Start

T2
T5
1
T9
T2
T23
T12
T12
T12
T17

T37
22
T5
T9
T5
T9

T28
T2

T37

T28

T37

T23

T28

T28

T41

T28

T17

T23

T17

T12

T41

T23

T56

T46

T12

T51

T51

T17

T28

T28

T41

T17

T28

T41

Finish
T
T1

3
T4
T4

6
T7
T7

9

T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T22
T22
T22
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T32
T32
T34
T34
T34
T37
T37
T37
T37
T41
T41
T41

44

T45

Player

David Hicks
Steven Fisk
Davis Chatfield
Archer Price
Hunter Ostrom
Chris Handy
Ben Albin
Braxton Miller
Thomas Giroux
Kevin Conners *
Colin Joseph
Sam Aronoff
Zac Turi

Miguel Delgado
Jake Storey

Eric Brinker
Duncan McNeill
Kyle MacDonald
Jake Kneen
Brendan Keating
Chase Lansford
Jack Musgrave
Freddy Thomas
Caleb Wolters
Garrett Wood
Stephen Watts
Jack Kennedy
Sam Madsen
Will Stewart
Joshua Keating
Jackson Wetherbee
Bryce Johnson
John Felitto
Brett Barron
Colten Cordingley
Luukas Alakulppi
Dylan Van Fossen
Marc Norton
Joey McCarthy
Trent Snodgrass
Alex Jamieson *
Zach Schroeder
Callahan Elzey
Grant Godfrey

Jacob Bayer *

Fighting Irish Classic

Warren Golf Course
South Bend, IN
FIGC - Men's Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09

Team

William & Mary
Georgia Southern
Notre Dame
Georgia Southern
Notre Dame
Oakland

Notre Dame

Utah State Univ.
Oakland

Notre Dame
Toledo

William & Mary
Fort Wayne

Notre Dame
Georgia Southern
Fort Wayne
Toledo

Drake

Oakland

Dayton

Utah State Univ.
Georgetown
DePaul

Dayton

Xavier

Toledo

Drake
Georgetown
William & Mary
Fort Wayne
Western lllinois
William & Mary
Notre Dame
Georgia Southern
Utah State Univ.
Georgia Southern
Toledo

Oakland

DePaul

Western lllinois
Notre Dame

Fort Wayne

Fort Wayne
Toledo

Georgia Southern

69
66
68
70
68
69
74
69
71
67
69
70
67
68
65
66
70
71
67
69
76
76
67
71
70
74
69
70
71
71
68
75
68
75
75
73
72
76
71
71
74
71
70
70

76

67
71
67
69
68
74
66
71
69
74
69
75
75
69
74
71
69
73
69
76
68
69
76
73
74
72
75
71
72
70
72
71
75
74
72
67
76
72
70
73
70
75
71
74

70

Scores

68
67
70
67
70
64
68
68
69
69
72
66
69
74
72
74
73
68
76
67
68
68
70
69
70
68
70
73
71
73
74
69
72
67
69
76
69
69
76
73
74
72
77
75

74

204
204
205
206
206
207
208
208
209
210
210
211
21
211
211
21
212
212
212
212
212
213
213
213
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
215
215
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
219

220
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Start

T61
T51
T23
T51
T61
T46
T46
T41
T56
T51
T66
T61
T46
T46
T61
T37
T68
T59
T68
T68
T56
T59

71
T66
T61

72

73
T28

75

74

Finish
T45
T45
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T54
T54
T54
T57
T57
T57
T60
T60
T62
T62
T64
T64
T64

67
T68
T68

70

71

72

Player

Eduardo Rivera
Trevor Hecht
Davis Lamb *
Eduardo Blechtein
Connor Jones
Chase Wicklund
Drew Ison

Jake Gilkison

Fox Morrissey *
Cole Berman
Sean Miller

Martin Jaramillo
Bobby Thomas
Drew Eaton

Phillip Johnson
Tripp French
Garret Buckley
Tim Lim

Sean Niles *
Spencer Shoemaker *
Andy Hess

Charlie Spencer White
Daniel Jaramillo
John Duggan
Robert Keyes
Griffin Flesch *
Jens Verhey *
Brock Stanger
Patrick DiPasquale
Thomas Steve *

Fighting Irish Classic

Warren Golf Course
South Bend, IN
FIGC - Men's Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09

Team

Xavier

William & Mary
Notre Dame
Georgetown
Oakland

Drake

Drake

Dayton

Xavier
Georgetown
Western lllinois
Xavier

DePaul
Western lllinois
Dayton

Dayton

DePaul

Drake

Oakland
Toledo

Utah State Univ.
DePaul

Xavier
Western lllinois
Xavier

Xavier

Notre Dame
Utah State Univ.
Georgetown
Notre Dame

79
76
71
77
77
73
77
77
72
74
76
75
71
67
73
73
75
77
75
80
75
73
80
77
73
80
82
66
76

72
72
72
71
74
74
70
69
77
74
76
76
76
80
78
72
78
73
78
73
74
77
74
75
78
76
80
78

71

Scores

69
72
78
73
70
74
74
75
73
74
70
72
76
76
73
79
72
75
73
73
77
78
75
77
79
77
78

69
71

220
220
221
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
225
225
226
226
226
228
229
229
230
233
240
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+11
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+11
+11
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+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+18
+19
+19
+20
+23
+30



